AKRIS resedrcn programimes Iirn progress

ARIS Programm Title Duration Responsible person /
Number Responsible person on the Faculty of
Mechanical Engineering
P2-0063 Design of Cellular Structures 1.1.2022 - 31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Zoran Ren
zoran.ren@um.si
P2-0137 Numerical and Experimental Analysis of Mechanical 1.1.2022 -31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Nenad Gubeljak
Systems nenad.gubeljagk@um.si
P2-0120 Technologies of metastable materials 1.1.2022 -31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Ivan AnZzel
ivan.anzel@um.si
P2-0118 Textile Chemistry and Advanced Textile Materials 1.1.2022 -31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Lidija Fras Zemlji¢
lidija.fras@um.si
P1-0112 Studies of atoms, molecules and structures by 1.1.2022 - 31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Matjaz Zitnik /
photons and particles Prof. Dr. Jana PadeZnik Gomilsek
jana.padeznik@um.si
P2-0424 Design of novel (nano)material properties & 1.1.2022 -31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Aleksandra Lobnik /
Applications Assoc. Prof. Dr. Vanja Kokol,
Res. Assoc. Aljosa Kosak
vanja.kokol@um.si
P2-0421 Sustainable technologies and Circular Economy 1.1.2022 - 31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Lidija Cucek /
Prof. Dr. Lidija Fras Zemlji¢
lidija.fras@um.si
P2-0196 Research in Power, Process, and Environmental 1.1.2020-31.12.2025 Prof. Dr. Matjaz Hribersek
Engi .
ngineering matjaz.hribersek@um.si
P2-0157 Technological systems for smart manufacturing 1.1.2020 -31.12.2025 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mirko Ficko

mirko.ficko@um.si


https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18956
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18939
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18939
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18959
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/19025
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18907
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18907
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18938
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18938
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18929
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18071
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18071
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/18069

ARIS Programm Title Duration Responsible person /

Number Responsible person on the Faculty of
Mechanical Engineering

P2-0190 Advanced concepts of production management and 1.1.2018 - 31.12.2023 Prof. Dr. Bojan Acko

dimensional metrology bojan.acko@um.si

P2-0123 Clothing Science, Comfort and Textile Materials 1.1.2018 - 31.12.2023 Prof. Dr. Jelka Gersak
jelka.gersak@um.si

10-0029 The Infrastructural Programme of University of 1.1.2022 - 31.12.2027 Prof. Dr. Dean Korosak

Maribor

dean.korosak@um.si


https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/17008
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/17008
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/17006
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/19711
https://cris.cobiss.net/ecris/si/en/project/19711

